
ASL AV2 - GRADUATORIA VETERINARI PER L'ANNO 2007 ALLA BRANCA DI 

VETERINARI   AREA  “A”

   COGNOME E NOME NASCITA RESIDENZA       PUNTI 

1 Dr. Ianniciello Cesare 01/10/1956  Flumeri   24,850 

2 Dr. Zampelli Matilde 18/05/1963  Monteforte Irpino 22,480

3 Dr. Simone MicheleGennaro Sergio 19/09/1960  Frasso Telesino   19,400

4 Dr. Gaeta Gennaro 25/09/1963  Prata Di Principato Ultra  18,480

5 Dr. Tanga Antonio 16/05/1959  Bisaccia  15,300

6 Dr. Colecchia Giulio Salvatore 20/02/1962  Foggia  13,900 3

7 Dr. Pizzulo Gerardo 08/09/1959  Grottaminarda  13,800

8 Dr. Caputo Tommaso 22/11/1960  Torre Annunziata  12,200

9 Dr. Laperuta Luigi 10/12/1957  Napoli   9,840

10 Dr. Castelluccio Domennico 15/12/1969  Bisaccia 9,500

11 Dr. Buonomano Rosa 19/04/1966  Acerra  9,100

12 Dr. Laudati Paolo 17/10/1968  Napoli 8,300

13 Dr. Bove Anita 06/07/1960  Nocera Inferiore  8,300

14 Dr. Manganiello Vincenzo 18/07/1966  Montefusco  8,100

15 Dr. Perri Chiara 12/06/1973  Monteforte Irpino  6,800

16 Dr. Perri Pietro 25/09/1975  Monteforte Irpino  6,700

17 Dr. Granito Ilaria 18/04/1975  Nocera Inferiore  5,900

18 Dr. Cerrone Pasquale 27/03/1969  Acerno  5,900

19 Dr. Li Pizzi Maurizio 04/05/1970  Ariano Irpino  5,900

20 Dr. Grande Giuseppe 28/10/1960  Villanova Del Battista  4,800

21 Dr. Bove Angela 23/04/1972  Sant'anastasia  4,800
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22 Dr. Gallo Grazia 16/12/1966  Montemarano  4,300

23 Dr. Schettini Rita 05/03/1979  Napoli  4,300

24 Dr. Amato Teresa 12/05/1965  Napoli 3,600

25 Dr. Soccodato Ciro 19/08/1970                               Napoli  3,600

26 Dr. Tisci Carmine 25/04/1965                               Napoli  3,600 9

27 Dr. Calcaterra Vincenzo 27/10/1970                             Caserta  3,500 1

28 Dr. Sepe Guido 04/04/2001                        Marzano Di Nola  3,500

29 Dr. Puzo Ciriaco Mariano 07/09/1977                        Torre Le Nocelle 3,500

30 Dr. Granata Barbara 21/01/1973                               Salerno  3,200

31 Dr. Cucciniello Carmine 15/03/1965                             Avellino  3,000

GRADUATORIA VETERINARI PER L'ANNO 2007 ALLA BRANCA DI

VETERINARI  AREA "B"

   COGNOME E NOME NASCITA RESIDENZA       PUNTI 

1 Dr. Gaeta Gennaro 25/09/1963             Prata Di Principato Ultra  20,160

2 Dr. Ianniciello Cesare 01/10/1956                            Flumeri  18,648

3 Dr. Tanga Antonio 16/05/1959                             Bisaccia  15,000

4 Dr. Aletta Bruno 09/07/1962                              Napoli  15,000

5 Dr. Manganiello Vincenzo 18/07/1966                        Montefusco  15,000

6 Dr. Gargiulo Olimpia 16/06/1974                       Massa Lubrense  6,700

7 Dr. Tisci Carmine 25/04/1965                              Napoli  6,640

8 Dr. Zamarra Francescoantonio 10/10/1956                              Vallata  5,900

9 Dr. Crocetta DomenicoAntonio 30/08/1966              Mugnano Del Cardinale  5,900

10 Dr. Cappiello Maria Teresa 03/12/1964                   Piano Di Sorrento  5,900

11 Dr. Li Pizzi Maurizio 04/05/1970                       Ariano Irpino  5,900
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12 Dr. Grande Giuseppe 28/10/1960                Villanova Del Battista  4,800

13 Dr. Cerrone Pasquale 20/03/1969                               Acerno 4,700

4 Dr. Schettini Rita 05/03/1979                               Napoli 4,300

15 Dr. Puzo Ciriaco Mariano 07/09/1977                      Torre Le Nocelle 3,500 

16 Dr. Granata Barbara 21/01/1973                             Salerno 3,200

GRADUATORIA VETERINAR PER L'ANNO 2007 ALLA BRANCA DI

VETERINARI  AREA "C"

   COGNOME E NOME NASCITA RESIDENZA       PUNTI 

 1  Dr. Zampelli Matilde 18/05/1963                   Monteforte Irpino  22,480 

 2 Dr. Ianniciello Cesare 01/10/1956                            Flumeri 18,648

3 Dr. Colecchia Giulio Salvatore 20/02/1962                             Foggia 14,100

4 Dr. Tanga Antonio 16/05/1959                            Bisaccia  14,000

5 Dr. Pizzulo Gerardo 08/09/1959                        Grottaminarda  13,800

6 Dr. Restaino Giuseppina Maria 19/03/1965                              Teora  13,100 

Dr. Schettini Rita 05/03/1979                              Napoli  11,860

8 Dr. Simone Michele Gennaro Sergio 19/09/1960                       Frasso Telesino  11,000

9 Dr. Buonomano Rosa 19/04/1966                               Acerra  9,100

10 Dr. Manganiello Vincenzo 18/07/1966                            Montefusco  8,000

11 Dr. Crocetta Domenico Antonio 30/08/1966               Mugnano Del Cardinale  5,900

12 Dr. Granito Ilaria 18/04/1975                      Nocera Inferiore  5,900

13 Dr. Cerrone Pasquale 27/03/1969                             Acerno  5,900

14 Dr. Li Pizzi Maurizio 04/05/1970                      Ariano Irpino  5,900

15 Dr. Gravina Matteo 28/08/1970                         Cancellara 5,600

16 Dr. Grande Giuseppe 28/10/1960                Villanova Del Battista  4,800 
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17 Dr. Passaro Mario 24/08/1964                              Napoli  4,800 

18 Dr. Tisci Carmine 25/04/1965                              Napoli  3,600

19 Dr. Soccodato Ciro 19/08/1970                              Napoli    3,500

20 Dr. Cucciniello Carmine 15/03/1965                            Avellino   3,500

21 Dr. Puzo Ciriaco Mariano 07/09/1977                      Torre Le Nocelle  3,500  

22 Dr. Granata Barbara 21/01/1973                             Salerno  3,200
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